	 BEY 40-2	 BEY 40-2
		  + VE 5-1
Dim A	 185	 200
Dim B	 162	 177
Dim C	 54	 69
45 Dim C
80 70
54

	 A 95...A 110		  1 	 1	 CAL 18-11	 1SFN 010 720 R1011	   2	 0.050
Electronic Timers for star-delta starters (dwelling time 50 ms)
Mounting	 Timing	 Supply	 Type	 Order code 	 Packing	 Weight
range	 voltage
			   piece	 kg
	 Direct	 24 a.c. / d.c.	 TE5S-24	 1SBN 020 010 R1001	   1	 0.080
Independent	 0.8...8 s    	 110 ... 120 a.c.	 TE5S-120	 1SBN 020 010 R1002	   1	 0.080
	     or	 220 ... 240 a.c. 	 TE5S-240	 1SBN 020 010 R1003	   1	 0.080
	 6...60 s	 380 ... 440 a.c. 	 TE5S-440	 1SBN 020 010 R1004	   1	 0.080
Interlock Units for two horizontal mounted contactors
Feature	 For contactor 	 Contacts	 Type	 Order code 	 Packing	 Weight
combination: